Franklin County, KS Town O0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Patterson #19 (913) 837-8400 10/17/2014
Lease Owner: TNT '

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-6 Seil & Clay 6
13 Sandstone 19
52 Shale 71
26 Lime 97
8 Shale 105
11 Lime 116
3 Shale 119
38 Lime 168
19 Shale 177
20 Lime 197
7 Shale 204
2 Lime 206
66 Shale 272
23 Lime 295
23 Shale 318
10 Lime 328
38 Shale 366
4 Lime 370
13 Shale 383
8 Lime 391
3 Shale 394
14 Lime 408
10 Shale 418
20 Lime 438
5 Shale 443
5 Lime 448
3 Shale 451
5 Lime 456
49 Shale 505
27 Grey Sand 532
81 Shale 613
2 Lime 615
1 Coal 616
18 Shale 634
8 Lime 642
40 Shale 682
3 Lime 685
19 Shale 704
3 Lime 707
28 Shale 735




4 Broken Sand 739
6 Qil Sand 745
3 Broken Sand 748
5 Grey Sand 753
4 Sandy Shale 757
23 Shale 780




